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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30547

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NBTSA Bulldogs

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Franklinton MS 1

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) WHYFC Gold

14 (11U) NBTSA Bulldogs

010
011
012
013
014
015
017
002
003
004
059
007
008
009

C

Name

Noah Miller-Bernal
Gahel Meza
Aiden Levisky
Liam Castro
Christian Little
Kole Sharpstene
Jacob Garcia-Romero
Ryan Crews
Oscar Deharo
Jaxon Carlisle
Colton Lee

Mateo Montano
Will Gibson

Henry Nelson

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) WHYFC Gold
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
012 Lucas Wight
013 Maxwell Stavovy
017 Andrew Taber
029 Van Perkins
034 Indy Gruodis
004 Adam Hizoum
043 William Russell
045 Robert Sperry
047 Rowdy McCall
049 Andre LePendu
054 Ryan Raybould
060 Maximus Hixon
062 Nycollas Drumond
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




